30569 Beck Road , Wixom, MI 48393     248 624 7700     www.macvalves.com
R
Lasts longer and performs stronger in
the toughest applications
Fewer wear points than traditional valve
technology
Quiet operation
Highly customizable

TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
MAC VALVES SOLUTIONS - HOW TO ORDER
BVX10 BVX14 BVX21
Wattage (W) 1.8 – 16 1.8 – 16 1.8 – 16
Pressure (PSI) 0 - 120 0 - 120 0 – 120
Air flow (Cv) Up to 0.15 Up to 0.4 Up to 1.0
Liquid flow (G/min) 0 - 1.30 0 – 3.0 0 - 5.0
Fluid: Compressed air, vacuum, gases, fluids
R
High Precision LBV Double Diaphragm
for Liquid Applications
MAC Valves Series Liquid Bullet Valve®
According to your application requirements, your distributor will help you select the appropriate valve to
meet your needs. Very high flexibility in manifold footprint.
CHECK OUT OUR LBV
PLAYLIST ON YOUTUBE !
OPERATIONAL BENEFITS
APPLICATIONS / MEDIA
  Extreme repeatability from cycle to cycle
 Leak tight performance
  Fast response times
  High resistance to contamination
  Low friction design
  Axial flow
  Compact size for better integration
  Drop-in solution
  Adaptable for different fluids
  Different body materials available
  Optional food grade modifications
 Spray Dampening – water
 Food & Beverage – water
 Medical – microdosing
 Medical – liquid/gas
MAC Valves - Highly engineered solutions for the highest performing applications since 1948
MAC Valves Inc, Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves Inc, Dundee, Michigan
MAC Valves Europe Inc, Liège, Belgium - MAC Valves Asia Inc, Taiwan
To find your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
TECHNICAL DATA
Bore Size (mm) 1.75 Dia. 2.25 Dia.
Pressure range (psi) 0-50 0-40
Wattage (W) 1.8-16 1.8-16
Liquid flow (G/min) Up to 0.65 Up to 0.65
YOUTUBE
R
LBV No Diaphragm
for Liquid Applications
MAC Valves Series Liquid Bullet Valve®
   Good for passing contamination
   Excellent dosing capabilities
  Virtually zero dead space
    2 way NC or NO
   Liquids or gases
   Variety of metals
   Variety of rubber
  1.75 mm, 2.25 mm and other bore sizes options
   Accurate, precise & repeatable
BENEFITS OF PFC IN LIQUID DISPENSING ALREADY USED IN THE INDUSTRY
FEATURES
  Customized calibration available with optional
driver circuit
  Very high flexibility in manifold footprint
  Optional food grade modification
  Small size for better integration
  Drop-in solution
  2 and 3-way functions
  Liquids or gases
  Diaphragm & D-seal configurations
  Various Motor Sizes
  Nema 8 (20mm x 20mm)
  Nema 14 (35 mm x 35 mm)
  MAC PCB driver power: 24 VDC
  Command signals: 4-20 mA or 0-10 VDC